
Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 9

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 3 5 2 2

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 7

Piovesan Michela (06/2111) 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 16 43 2,69

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 12 16 1,33

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 8 13 1,62

Taccone Tony 06/1646 11 13 1,18

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 7 10 1,43

Piovesan Michela 06/2111 10 9 0,90

I Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 11

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 2 4

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3

Mantione Roberto (06/2342) 2 6 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 6

Ceccarelli Giulio (06/1831) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 12 32 2,67

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 12 31 2,58

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 10 20 2,00

Mantione Roberto 06/2342 12 20 1,67

Ceccarelli Giulio 06/1831 8 19 2,38

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 10 19 1,90

Badass Dart Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Berti Cristina (06/2099) 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lenzi Asia (06/1694) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 12 14 1,17

Berti Cristina 06/2099 16 12 0,75

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 14 9 0,64

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 14 4 0,29

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 6 3 0,50

Lenzi Asia 06/1694 2 1 0,50


